
Cambria County 9-1-1 Staff 
 

On-Duty Supervisor: sups911@cambria911.com 
 

Name Position E-Mail Special Responsibilities 

Tom Davis 911 Director tdavis@cambria911.com Run Cards; QI Unit 

Dan Blackburn  Operations 
Supervisor  

dblackburn@cambria911.com  CAD and Technology 
Manager;WebCAD, and E-Alert Admin; 
QI Unit; Website Admin; Mobile CAD 
Admin 

Tom Leamer  Training Supervisor  tleamer@cambria911.com QI Unit; Tactical Dispatcher  

Tina Stimely QA Supervisor  tstimely@cambria911.com QI Unit; Police WebCAD admin, CISM, 
Tactical Dispatcher 

Chris Hester Shift Supervisor  chester@cambria911.com QI Unit, Tactical Dispatcher 

Brody Lawrence Shift Supervisor blawrence@cambria911.com QI Unit; Tactical Dispatcher 

Joe LaMantia  Shift Supervisor  jlamantia@cambria911.com  QI Unit, Tactical Dispatcher, Fire 
Wedcad Admin  

Courtney Maines  Shift Supervisor  cmaines@cambria911.com  QI Unit, Tactical Dispatcher  

Karen Cavallo  Dispatcher  kcavallo@cambria911.com  TAC Officer 

Mike Hassen  Dispatcher  mhassen@cambria911.com  Acting Supervisor, Tactical Dispatcher  

Tom Leamer  Dispatcher  tleamer@cambria911.com  Acting Supervisor  

Dan Abrams  Dispatcher  dabrams@cambria911.com  Acting Supervisor, Tactical Dispatcher  

 Lynn Kuzma  Dispatcher  lkuzma@cambria911.com  

 Cori Adams Dispatcher cadams@cambria911.com Acting Supervisor, Tactical Dispatcher 

Anna Rogers Dispatcher arogers@cambria911.com   

Tom Richards Dispatcher trichards@cambria911.com  

Jake Henderson Dispatcher jhenderson@cambria911.com  

Amy Kass Dispatcher akass@cambria911.com  

Marissa Connelly Dispatcher mconnelly@cambria911.com  

Matt Clawson Dispatcher mclawson@cambria911.com  

Zander Johnson Dispatcher zjohnson@cambria911.com  

Chris Fedora Dispatcher cfedora@cambria911.com  

Ashely Bubenko Dispatcher abubenko@cambria911.com Acting Supervisor 

Brynn Waylonis Dispatcher bwaylonis@cambria911.com  

mailto:sups911@cambria911.com


Emma Racz Dispatcher eracz@cambria911.com  

Nate Emerson Dispatcher nemerson@cambria911.com  

Dylan Beaty Dispatcher dbeaty@cambria911.com  

Gabe Davis Dispatcher gdavis@cambria911.com  

Leah Behe Dispatcher lbehe@cambria911.com  

    

 


